Position Other Positions Held

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Library Branch Manager Il
Circulation Supervisor - Exempt

Community Program Specialist
[

Senior Library Assistant
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant |
Library Aide - Extra Help
Librarian Il

Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Assistant II
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Librarian Il

Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Assistant II

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library

Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library
Millbrae Library

Total Wages

$86,508
$84,309
$81,265
$71,502
$67,876

$64,513
$58,087
$55,625
$46,929
$31,199
$16,763
$15,808
$14,747
$14,465
$13,577
$12,498
$10,064
$8,996
$6,645
$4,320
$3,292
$2,901
$2,735
$2,384
$2,256

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,089
$36,767
$34,271
$51,592
$26,788

$32,794
$28,932
$22,443
$14,360
$11,103
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



