Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$86,508	\$36,089
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$84,309	\$36,767
Library Branch Manager II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$81,265	\$34,271
Circulation Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$71,502	\$51,592
Community Program Specialist I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$67,876	\$26,788
Senior Library Assistant		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$64,513	\$32,794
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$58,087	\$28,932
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$55,625	\$22,443
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$46,929	\$14,360
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$31,199	\$11,103
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$16,763	\$0
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$15,808	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$14,747	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$14,465	\$0
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$13,577	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$12,498	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$10,064	\$0
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$8,996	\$0
Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$6,645	\$0
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$4,320	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$3,292	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$2,901	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$2,735	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$2,384	\$0
Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	Millbrae Library	\$2,256	\$0